
PLAN HOLDER LIST

Copy No. Name Company Address City State Zip Email
1 Lance Greaves Emery & Sons Construcion Group, LLC 3841 Fairview Industiral Dr. SE, Ste. 150 Salem OR 97302 Lance.Greaves@emeryandsons.com
2 Alan Aplin Kerr Contractors Oregon, LLC PO Box 1060 Woodburn OR 97071 estimating@kerrcontractors.com
3 Randy Lee Lee Contractors PO Box 869 Battleground WA 98604 randy@leecontractorswa.com
4 Chad Walter K & E Excavating, Inc 3871 Langley St. SE Salem OR 97317 chad@keex.net
5 Sarah Kennedy ML Houck Construction Co. 4444 22nd Ave NE Salem OR 97301 sarah@houckco.com
6 Stan Orr ORR Inc. 5321 Gaston St. SE Turner OR 97392 bids@orrinc.us
7 Julie Maki North Cascade Excavating, LLC 428 N Pekin Rd Woodland WA 98674 julie@nce.us
8 April Hall North Santiam Paving Co. 41203 Kingston-Lyons Dr. Stayton OR 97383 quotes@nspor.com
9 Cindy Livingston Earth Works Excavation 24675 Hwy 101 S Cloverdale OR 97112 accounting@earthworks-us.com

10 Taylor Morales Builders Exchange of WA 2607 Wetmore Ave. Everett WA 98201 taylor@bxwa.com
11 Don Nienke D & D Concrete and Utilities, Inc. 8319 S Gribble Rd Canby OR 97013 don@ddcui.com
12 Danielle McDowell Premier Builders Exchange PO Box 6731 Bend OR 97708 admin@plansonfile.com
13 Michael Levesque JAL Contruction, Inc. PO Box 6269 Bend OR 97708 mike@1859infrastructure.com
14 Spencer Chamberlain Pacific Excavation, Inc 179 N Danebo Ave Eugene OR 97402 spencer@pacificexc.com
15 Lori Cooley Salem Contractors Exchange 2256 Judson St SE Salem OR 97302 lori@sceonline.org
16
17
18
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W. Ida Street Sanitary Sewer Replacement Phase II
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